May FSA Testing Dates —
Window May 3" — May 28

~3" Grade Math Testing Dates
Math - Tuesday, May 11" — Wednesday, May 12t

~4'™ Grade ELA and Math Dates
ELA — Thursday, May 6" — Friday, May 7%
Math — Thursday, May 20*" — Friday, May 21*

~5" Grade ELA, Math and Science Dates
ELA — Tuesday, May 4" — Wednesday, May 5%
Math — Tuesday, May 18" — Wednesday, May 19"
Science — Monday, May 24" — Tuesday, May 25"




